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STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

 2010 CAGIT DISTRIBUTIONS

08/06/2009
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DAVIESS COUNTY

BOGARD TOWNSHIP
ELMORE TOWNSHIP
HARRISON TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
REEVE TOWNSHIP
STEELE TOWNSHIP
VAN BUREN TOWNSHIP
VEALE TOWNSHIP
BARR TOWNSHIP
MADISON TOWNSHIP

WASHINGTON CIVIL CITY
ALFORDSVILLE CIVIL TOWN
PLAINVILLE CIVIL TOWN
ODON CIVIL TOWN
MONTGOMERY CIVIL TOWN
ELNORA CIVIL TOWN
CANNELBURG CIVIL TOWN

County

Township

City/Town

 $12,290,085.50

 $28,837.74
 $33,546.51
 $4,576.70

 $268,204.87
 $16,529.15
 $40,882.58
 $27,897.43
 $30,817.28
 $64,108.95
 $65,526.16

 $3,930,535.62
 $6,744.20

 $68,682.28
 $211,542.25
 $65,342.65
 $93,445.91
 $11,015.86

County Total:

Township Total:

 $12,290,085.50

 $580,927.37

 $2,481,256

 $117,284

 $532,476

 $25,161

 $2,481,256

 $5,822
 $6,773

 $924
 $54,148
 $3,337
 $8,254
 $5,632
 $6,222

 $12,943
 $13,229

 $793,539
 $1,362

 $13,866
 $42,708
 $13,192
 $18,866
 $2,224

 $532,476

 $1,254
 $1,459

 $199
 $11,544

 $721
 $1,792
 $1,213
 $1,338
 $2,780
 $2,861

 $165,589
 $294

 $2,981
 $9,173
 $2,839
 $4,030

 $470

Unit Type Unit Unit Name
2009 Adjusted
Abstract Levy

Property Tax
Replacement

 1.25% $6,206,840
 $3,724,106

Y

 $1,241,366

 $1,241,368
14  Daviess County 

Solid Waste: Distribution Per Special CAGIT Legislation: 

2010   Certified Distribution:   
2010   Certified Shares:   

Local Option Rate:  
2010   Property Tax Replacement: 

2010  
Certified Shares

2009 Adjusted
PTRC Levy

 $10,336,544.92

 $24,337.74
 $28,316.51
 $3,861.70

 $224,100.87
 $13,997.15
 $34,777.58
 $23,539.43
 $25,979.28
 $53,965.95
 $55,543.16

 $3,214,454.62
 $5,714.20

 $57,875.28
 $178,073.25
 $55,120.65
 $78,231.91
 $9,132.86

 $10,336,544.92

 $488,419.37



STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

 2010 CAGIT DISTRIBUTIONS

08/06/2009
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BARR-REEVE COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION
NORTH DAVIESS COUNTY SCHOOL CORPORATION
WASHINGTON COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION

WASHINGTON CARNEGIE PUBLIC LIBRARY
ODON-WINKELPLECK PUBLIC LIBRARY

SOUTHEAST DAVIESS FIRE PROTECTION DISTRI
VEALE FIRE DISTRICT
DAVIESS COUNTY SOLID WASTE DISTRICT

School

Library

Special

County Total:

 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00

 $563,637.51
 $37,448.75

 $90,361.40
 $46,834.01

 $449,534.00

 $18,446,137.31

City/Town Total:

School Total:

Library Total:

Special Total:

 $4,387,308.77

 $0.00

 $601,086.26

 $586,729.41

 $885,757

 $0

 $121,354

 $118,455

 $185,376

 $447,245

 $25,455

 $25,653

 $0
 $0
 $0

 $113,793
 $7,561

 $18,243
 $9,455

 $90,757

 $91,080
 $170,119
 $186,046

 $23,828
 $1,627

 $3,930
 $2,197

 $19,526

 $3,724,106  $1,241,366

Unit Type Unit Unit Name
2009 Adjusted
Abstract Levy

Property Tax
Replacement

2010  
Certified Shares

2009 Adjusted
PTRC Levy

 $1,768,075.35
 $3,302,392.93
 $3,611,573.42

 $462,559.51
 $31,584.75

 $76,285.40
 $42,654.01

 $379,045.00

 $3,598,602.77

 $8,682,041.70

 $494,144.26

 $497,984.41

 $24,097,737.43
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